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Activities Participants Average responses Average engagement

Does the Concept Plan reflect the community's input shared through the process?

100% Response options Count Percentage
Welcomed Yes 7 100%
Funsafe
No 0 0%

How excited are you about the new pool and facility concept?

vy Response options Count Percentage
excited! by
?ﬁ T Very excited! 7 88%
= fotexcited Pretty excited 1 13%
Not excited at all 0 0%
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Which part of the pool area will you be spending most of your time?

Response options Count Percentage
Open Recreational Swim 3 20%
’ Engagement
Zero Entry Beach 3 20%
Shade area on north side 1 7%
Lap swimming 1 7% 15
. Responses
Diving area 2 13% P
Lounging on pool stairs 2 13%
Shallow water play area 1 7%
Water deck 0 0%
Multi-purpose room 0 0%
All of the above 2 13%

What zip code do you live in?
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